REVISION DATE 9/16/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
INTRIGUE SERIES
WALL MOUNTED
RAYHIL X INPUT CREATIVE STUDIO
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Length Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Plate Trim
INQ 1   1FT
2   2FT
3   3FT
4   4FT
12W
17W
22W
22W
22          2200K
27          2700K
30         3000K
35          3500K
120     120V
(Traic Dimming)
UNV   120-277V
(Traic/0-10V Dimming)
BK      Black
WT    White
BK      Black
WT    White
WD    Wood
INQ - ______ - ________ - ______ - ______ - ______ Example: INQ-1-30-120-BK-BK
SPECIFICATIONS
1FT Wattage	 12W, 3W Center + 9W Graze
2FT Wattage	 17W, 5W Center + 12W Graze
3FT Wattage	 22W, 5W Center + 17W Graze
4FT Wattage	 22W, 5W Center + 17W Graze
Lumens	 35LM/W
Size	 1FT/2FT/3FT/4FT
Color Temperature	 2200K/2700K/3000K/3500K
Dimming	 Triac/0-10V
Light Source	 Integrated LED
Voltage	 120-277V
Plate	 Black/White
Trim	 Black/White/Wood
Plate Material	 Aluminum
Lens Material	 Frosted Acrylic
Environment	 Damp
Certification	 ETL
Application	 Surface
The Intrigue Series redefines the concept of illumination with its
unique approach. This fixture is a testament to versatility,
empowering the beholder to determine its application. Whether it’s
a minimalist wall fixture, an art picture light source, a distinctive
address sign, or the cornerstone of an elaborate wall design, the
Intrigue Series offers endless possibilities to enhance any space with
its adaptable and innovative design.
FEATURES
REVISION DATE 9/16/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
INTRIGUE SERIES
WALL MOUNTED
RAYHIL X INPUT CREATIVE STUDIO
FINISH
White Base
White Base
White trim
White trim
Black trim
Black trim
Wood trim
Wood trim
REVISION DATE 9/16/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
INTRIGUE SERIES
WALL MOUNTED
RAYHIL X INPUT CREATIVE STUDIO
DIMENSIONS
1FT
2FT
3FT
4FT
48”(1220mm)
5.125”(130mm)
12”(305mm)
5.125”(130mm)
0.25”(5mm)
1.375”(36mm)
1.25”(31mm)
1.375”(36mm)
24”(610mm)
5.125”(130mm)
24”(610mm)
5.125”(130mm)